
Newport Town Services                                                                       17, 18 
Monday to Friday, excluding public holidays  
Route 17 18 17 18 17 18 17 18 
Newport, Bus Interchange 09.45  10.30  12.45  14.15  
Granville Road 09.46  10.31  12.46  14.16  
Audley Road 09.50  10.35  12.50  14.20  
Vineyard Road 09.51  10.36  12.51  14.21  
Hampton Drive 09.53  10.38  12.53  14.23  
Barnmeadow Road 09.59  10.44  12.59  14.29  
Audley Road 10.00  10.45  13.00  14.30  
Granville Road 10.02  10.47  13.02  14.32  
Newport, Natwest Bank 10.03 10.03 10.48 10.48 13.03 13.03 14.33 14.33
Newport, Interchange  10.06  10.51  13.06  14.36
Forton Road (Plough Farm)  10.08  10.53  13.08  14.38
Masons Place  10.09  10.54  13.09  14.39
Salters Lane  10.11  10.56  13.11  14.41
Boughey Road  10.16  11.01  13.16  14.46
Wellington Road  10.18  11.03  13.18  14.48
The Spinney  10.20  11.05  13.20  14.50
Newport, Natwest Bank  10.27  11.12  13.27  14.57
Newport, Interchange  10.28  11.13  13.28  14.58
 


